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TOWN OF SURFSIDE
Office of the Town Clerk
MUNICIPAL BUILDING

9293 HARDING AVENUE
SURFSIDE, FLORIDA 33154-3009

03/15/2022 Book Closing: 02/14/2022
04/05/2022 Book Closing: 03/07/2022
From: 01/10/2022 To: 01/29/2022
Covers Periods
Due Date From
October 2021 11/10/2021 10/01/2021
November 2021 12/10/2021 11/01/2021
December 2021 01/10/2022 12/01/2021
January 2022 02/10/2022 01/01/2022
25 days prior to General 02/18/2022 02/01/2022
11 days prior to General 03/04/2022 02/18/2022
4 days prior to General 03/11/2022 03/04/2022
90 days after Qualifying 04/29/2022 01/29/2022
90 days after General 06/13/2022 03/11/2022

To
10/31/2021
11/30/2021
12/31/2021
01/31/2022

02/17/2022
03/03/2022

03/10/2022

04/28/2022
06/13/2022

If a candidate announces prior to the qualifying dates, reports should be done on the 10th day

following the end of each month from the time the campaign treasurer's is appointed, except that, if

the 10th day occurs on a Saturday, Sunday, or legal holiday. FS. 106.07(1).

The deadline for withdrawal for candidates is by end of qualifying, January 29, 2022.

Withdrawal must be done in writing and filed with the Town Clerk by 12:00 p.m. on January 29, 2022.
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