

MUNICIPAL BUILDING 9293 HARDING AVENUE SURFSIDE, FLORIDA 33154-3009

 General
 03/15/2022
 Book Closing:
 02/14/2022

 Run-off
 04/05/2022
 Book Closing:
 03/07/2022

Qualifying From: 01/10/2022 **To**: 01/29/2022

Covers Periods

		3373737 377343		
Report		Due Date	From	То
2021M10	October 2021	11/10/2021	10/01/2021	10/31/2021
2021M11	November 2021	12/10/2021	11/01/2021	11/30/2021
2021M12	December 2021	01/10/2022	12/01/2021	12/31/2021
2022M1	January 2022	02/10/2022	01/01/2022	01/31/2022
25P1	25 days prior to General	02/18/2022	02/01/2022	02/17/2022
11P1	11 days prior to General	03/04/2022	02/18/2022	03/03/2022
4P1	4 days prior to General	03/11/2022	03/04/2022	03/10/2022
18TRQ	90 days after Qualifying	04/29/2022	01/29/2022	04/28/2022
18TRG	90 days after General	06/13/2022	03/11/2022	06/13/2022

If a candidate announces prior to the qualifying dates, reports should be done on the 10th day following the end of each month from the time the campaign treasurer's is appointed, except that, if the 10th day occurs on a Saturday, Sunday, or legal holiday. FS. 106.07(1).

The deadline for withdrawal for candidates is by end of qualifying, January 29, 2022. Withdrawal must be done in writing and filed with the Town Clerk by 12:00 p.m. on January 29, 2022.